
Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km Penalties

1º 6 Andreia Santos POR POR /W35 W35 1 0:36:56 0:18:08

2º 13 Rebecca Luxton GBR GBR /W40 W40 1 0:39:24 0:19:17

3º 7 Tania Cruz POR POR /W35 W35 2 0:40:33 0:20:03

4º 102 Graça Costa POR POR /W60 W60 1 0:41:36 0:20:45

5º 45 Rafaela Mengual Mata ESP ESP /W50 W50 1 0:41:55 0:20:47

6º 19 Michele Faria POR POR /W40 W40 2 0:43:16 0:21:14

7º 66 Gloria Martin Gonzalez ESP ESP /W50 W55 1 0:43:19 0:21:18

8º 35 Sónia Neves POR POR /W45 W45 1 0:43:26 0:21:36

9º 40 Ana Almeida POR POR /W45 W45 2 0:44:37 0:22:28

10º 30 Christine Dörscher GER GER /W45 W45 3 0:45:02 0:22:05

11º 56 Patrícia Matos POR POR /W50 W50 2 0:45:15 0:22:31

12º 15 Rebecca Mills GBR GBR /W40 W40 3 0:45:16 0:22:39

13º 3 Lisandra Caires POR POR /W35 W35 3 0:45:35 0:22:10

14º 32 Verena Becker GER GER /W45 W45 4 0:45:43 0:22:49

15º 23 Catarina Palma POR POR /W40 W40 4 0:45:54 0:23:15

16º 29 Sonja Deiss GER GER /W45 W45 5 0:45:56 0:22:28

17º 96 Cathy Flitcroft GBR GBR /W60 W60 2 0:46:17 0:22:51

18º 5 Victória Quintã POR POR /W35 W35 4 0:46:30 0:23:43

19º 113 Catherine Augustyniak FRA FRA /W65 W65 1 0:47:03 0:22:32

20º 75 Sonia Danelon ITA ITA /W55 W55 2 0:47:33 0:23:39

21º 72 Ute Krause GER GER /W55 W55 3 0:47:35 0:23:44

22º 61 Manuela Freitas POR POR /W50 W50 3 0:47:55 0:23:36

23º 112 Martine Bediee FRA FRA /W65 W65 2 0:48:11 0:23:22

24º 59 Fernanda Gil POR POR /W50 W50 4 0:48:34 0:23:53

25º 64 Paola Bellapadrona VAT VAT /W50 W50 5 0:48:35 0:23:46

26º 26 Viktoriia Lazarieva UKR UKR /W40 W40 5 0:48:37 0:24:10

27º 51 Ana Letra POR POR /W50 W50 6 0:49:02 0:23:53

28º 90 Angeles Gris Maroto ESP ESP /W50 W60 3 0:49:16 0:24:23

29º 53 Patrícia Camacho POR POR /W50 W50 7 0:49:28 0:24:37

30º 107 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina SUI SUI /W60 W60 4 0:49:31 0:24:19

31º 24 Ana Oliveira POR POR /W40 W40 6 0:49:47 0:24:23

32º 81 Zulmira Rodrigues POR POR /W55 W55 4 0:50:14 0:24:11

33º 131 Odilia Mathys SUI SUI /W60 W70 1 0:50:20 0:25:03

34º 65 Miriam Stewartová CZE CZE /W50 W55 5 0:50:55 0:24:18

35º 84 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine SUI SUI /W55 W55 6 0:51:47 0:24:44

36º 58 Nélia Gouveia POR POR /W50 W50 8 0:51:50 0:25:29

37º 54 Sónia Castro POR POR /W50 W50 9 0:52:08 0:25:56

38º 42 Manuela Brzezowsky AUT AUT /W50 W50 10 0:53:04 0:25:37

39º 9 Karyna Prenko UKR UKR /W35 W35 5 0:53:09 0:26:48

40º 100 Helena Mourão POR POR /W60 W60 5 0:54:09 0:26:28

41º 115 Alison White GBR GBR /W60 W65 3 0:54:29 0:27:44

42º 124 Ros Tabor GBR GBR /W40 W70 2 0:55:00 0:27:31

43º 50 Anna Krajewska-Horosz POL POL /W50 W50 11 0:56:22 0:27:43

44º 85 Lisette Da Costa Areias SUI SUI /W55 W55 7 0:57:40 0:28:17

45º 44 Lenka Mendonça CZE CZE /W50 W50 12 0:58:02 0:28:44

46º 41 Sónia Sequeira POR POR /W45 W45 6 0:58:18 0:27:51

47º 25 Romana Hächler SUI SUI /W40 W40 7 0:58:30 0:28:43

48º 86 Fürst Helena SUI SUI /W55 W55 8 0:58:32 0:28:43

49º 33 Sara Martins POR POR /W45 W45 7 0:59:00 0:27:59

50º 78 Cristina Fernandes POR POR /W55 W55 9 0:59:25 0:29:41

51º 104 Lips-Wirz Susanne SUI SUI /W60 W60 6 1:00:05 0:29:43

52º 125 Monika Bonin GER GER /W70 W70 3 1:00:43 0:29:44

53º 89 Hana Budinska CZE CZE /W50 W60 7 1:02:01 0:30:30

54º 52 Nélia Nascimento POR POR /W50 W50 13 1:02:34 0:30:12

55º 109 Donatella Cuomo VAT VAT /W60 W60 8 1:02:59 0:30:49

WOMEN

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h
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Printed: 

18/05/2024 - 08:40

__________________________________________________________________________

  Page 1



Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km Penalties

WOMEN

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

FINAL RESULTS

56º 95 Wendy Doxey GBR GBR /W60 W60 9 1:07:05 0:33:29

57º 111 Estebana Esparza Egea ESP ESP /W65 W65 4 1:16:50 0:36:22

58º 134 Inta. Liepa. LAT LAT /W75 W75 1 1:32:37 0:42:31

59º 87 Silvia Von Gunten SUI SUI /W55 W55 10 1:35:11 0:45:26

9999º 14 Lisa Gawthorne GBR GBR /W40 W40 DNS
9999º 16 Ewa Jagielska POL POL /W40 W40 DNS
9999º 34 Sabina Neca POR POR /W45 W45 DNS
9999º 63 Valentyna Poltavska UKR UKR /W50 W50 DNS
9999º 69 Bernadette Oneil GBR GBR /W55 W55 DNS
9999º 105 Helen Zuber SUI SUI /W60 W60 DNS
9999º 136 Barbara Prymakowska POL POL /W80 W80 DNS
9999º 103 Delfina Rompante POR POR /W60 W60 DNF
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km Penalties

1º 223 Sergio Salinero Miguel ESP ESP /M40 M40 1 0:32:11 0:16:08

2º 309 Davide Figueiredo POR POR /M50 M50 1 0:32:14 0:16:08

3º 209 Jens Ziganke GER GER /M35 M35 1 0:32:32 0:16:09

4º 245 Carlos Tiago POR POR /M40 M40 2 0:32:35 0:16:08

5º 269 Edgar Matias POR POR /M45 M45 1 0:32:53 0:16:08

6º 243 Tiago Aires POR POR /M40 M40 3 0:32:59 0:16:17

7º 244 Antônio Castro POR POR /M40 M40 4 0:33:04 0:16:18

8º 278 Laust Bengtsen DEN DEN /M50 M50 2 0:33:24 0:16:32

9º 208 Christian Muth GER GER /M35 M35 2 0:33:26 0:16:33

10º 339 Joaquim Figueiredo POR POR /M55 M55 1 0:33:27 0:16:33

11º 284 Oscar F. Santamaría ESP ESP /M50 M50 3 0:33:28 0:17:02

12º 256 Javier Diaz Carretero ESP ESP /M35 M45 2 0:33:28 0:16:32

13º 233 Michael Lang GER GER /M40 M40 5 0:33:30 0:16:41

14º 230 Marco Neumann GER GER /M40 M40 6 0:33:41 0:16:19

15º 214 Hélder Pires POR POR /M35 M35 3 0:33:46 0:16:33

16º 257 Jesus Fernández Soengas ESP ESP /M35 M45 3 0:33:51 0:16:43

17º 271 Luis Brito POR POR /M45 M45 4 0:33:59 0:16:37

18º 231 Marco Benz GER GER /M40 M40 7 0:34:11 0:16:42

19º 272 Luis Rações POR POR /M45 M45 5 0:34:32 0:16:42

20º 286 Víctor Peña Martinez ESP ESP /M50 M50 4 0:34:47 0:17:02

21º 202 Jose Anievas Corbacho ESP ESP /M35 M35 4 0:34:48 0:17:02

22º 335 Manuel Barros POR POR /M55 M55 2 0:35:04 0:17:13

23º 302 Alvaro Soares POR POR /M50 M50 5 0:35:07 0:17:09

24º 283 Jesus P. Egea Forcadell ESP ESP /M50 M50 6 0:35:21 0:17:32

25º 276 Didier Braet BEL BEL /M50 M50 7 0:35:32 0:17:20

26º 323 Juan F. Ruiz Espinosa ESP ESP /M55 M55 3 0:35:56 0:17:32

27º 250 Jiri Marek CZE CZE /M45 M45 6 0:35:59 0:17:46

28º 246 Agostinho Figueiredo POR POR /M40 M40 8 0:36:23 0:17:42

29º 232 Bjoern Illing GER GER /M40 M40 9 0:36:26 0:17:34

30º 263 Sebastien Sapei FRA FRA /M45 M45 7 0:36:34 0:18:10

31º 381 Américo Pereira POR POR /M60 M60 1 0:36:35 0:17:57

32º 351 Jari Hakola FIN FIN /M60 M60 2 0:36:37 0:18:08

33º 224 Bernardo Quiroga ESP ESP /M40 M40 10 0:36:39 0:18:01

34º 332 Antonio Monteiro POR POR /M55 M55 4 0:36:45 0:18:02

35º 377 Joaquim Lopes POR POR /M60 M60 3 0:36:56 0:18:09

36º 343 Isidor Christen SUI SUI /M55 M55 5 0:37:17 0:18:30

37º 252 Jiri Brychta CZE CZE /M45 M45 8 0:37:24 0:18:24

38º 251 Antonín Malátek CZE CZE /M45 M45 9 0:37:26 0:18:25

39º 321 Angel Lebrero Suárez ESP ESP /M55 M55 6 0:37:27 0:18:08

40º 373 Fernando Figueiredo POR POR /M60 M60 4 0:37:30 0:18:10

41º 362 Paul Cowhie IRL IRL /M60 M60 5 0:37:33 0:18:09

42º 292 Paul Blaney IRL IRL /M50 M50 8 0:37:34 0:18:33

43º 320 Bernardo Ortiz Fernandez ESP ESP /M55 M55 7 0:37:35 0:18:34

44º 347 Fritz Leibundgut SUI SUI /M55 M55 8 0:37:48 0:18:20

45º 398 Hervé De La Giclais FRA FRA /M65 M65 1 0:37:58 0:18:34

46º 268 Nelson Fonseca POR POR /M45 M45 10 0:38:00 0:18:21

47º 488 Lourenço Barcelos POR POR /M45 M45 11 0:38:02 0:18:43

48º 378 Mário Silva POR POR /M60 M60 6 0:38:23 0:18:42

49º 262 Stéphane Joseph FRA FRA /M45 M45 12 0:38:25 0:18:54

50º 334 Adelino Camacho POR POR /M55 M55 9 0:38:28 0:18:54

51º 366 Luigi Vagnoli ITA ITA /M60 M60 7 0:38:42 0:19:04

52º 219 Václav Krmaš CZE CZE /M40 M40 11 0:38:45 0:19:24

53º 220 Jan Havelka CZE CZE /M40 M40 12 0:38:58 0:19:05

54º 277 Ondřej Čáp CZE CZE /M40 M50 9 0:39:03 0:19:24

55º 221 Pedro Pablo Urdiales ESP ESP /M40 M40 13 0:39:31 0:19:29

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

FINAL RESULTS

MEN
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km Penalties

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

FINAL RESULTS

MEN

56º 374 Vitor Figueiredo POR POR /M60 M60 8 0:39:53 0:19:39

57º 350 Fernando Borrajo Del Río ESP ESP /M60 M60 9 0:39:58 0:19:46

58º 383 Jorge Santos POR POR /M60 M60 10 0:39:59 0:19:13

59º 290 Matthias Wilshusen GER GER /M50 M50 10 0:40:21 0:19:55

60º 365 Franco Torresani ITA ITA /M60 M60 11 0:40:29 0:20:06

61º 429 Stephen Dunlop SUI SUI /M65 M65 2 0:40:34 0:20:07

62º 369 Stefano Bianconi ITA ITA /M60 M60 12 0:40:45 0:20:12

63º 431 Wäfler Ueli SUI SUI /M65 M65 3 0:40:50 0:20:22

64º 363 Thomas O'Connor IRL IRL /M60 M60 13 0:40:51 0:19:56

65º 261 Marc Pereira FRA FRA /M45 M45 13 0:40:51 0:19:58

66º 344 Marco Oberti SUI SUI /M55 M55 10 0:41:07 0:20:11

67º 329 Roberto Esposto ITA ITA /M55 M55 11 0:41:14 0:20:22

68º 325 Peter Niedermeier GER GER /M50 M55 12 0:41:40 0:20:29

69º 359 Andy Colling GBR GBR /M60 M60 14 0:41:43 0:20:24

70º 295 Michele Grotto ITA ITA /M50 M50 11 0:41:47 0:19:59

71º 291 Heiko Wilmes GER GER /M50 M50 12 0:41:51 0:20:33

72º 328 Lucio De Eccher ITA ITA /M55 M55 13 0:42:00 0:20:47

73º 304 João Camacho POR POR /M50 M50 13 0:42:11 0:20:49

74º 207 Mark Jones GBR GBR /M35 M35 5 0:42:16 0:20:41

75º 391 Günther Samitz AUT AUT /M65 M65 4 0:42:20 0:21:08

76º 410 Phillip Quibell GBR GBR /M65 M65 5 0:43:04 0:20:53

77º 298 Adérito Gouveia POR POR /M50 M50 14 0:43:07 0:21:28

78º 425 Joao Afonso POR POR /M65 M65 6 0:43:11 0:21:07

79º 357 Trevor Rayner GBR GBR /M60 M60 15 0:43:20 0:21:24

80º 342 Hugo Fernandes POR POR /M55 M55 14 0:43:20 0:21:36

81º 471 Araldo Viroli ITA ITA /M50 M75 1 0:43:22 0:21:36

82º 356 Steven Doxey GBR GBR /M60 M60 16 0:43:34 0:21:42

83º 441 Luis Fernández Suárez ESP ESP /M70 M70 1 0:43:37 0:21:16

84º 303 António Mendonça POR POR /M50 M50 15 0:43:54 0:21:19

85º 432 Karl Beeler SUI SUI /M65 M65 7 0:44:08 0:21:46

86º 405 Colin Oxlade GBR GBR /M65 M65 8 0:44:11 0:21:43

87º 308 Emanuel Fernandes POR POR /M50 M50 16 0:44:20 0:21:45

88º 368 Roberto Melappioni ITA ITA /M60 M60 17 0:44:23 0:22:04

89º 394 Juan Carlos Gonzalez ESP ESP /M65 M65 9 0:44:31 0:22:00

90º 459 Terreaux Bernard Elie SUI SUI /M70 M70 2 0:44:44 0:22:37

91º 249 Riccardo Staroccia VAT VAT /M40 M40 14 0:44:48 0:22:15

92º 367 Roberto Moretti ITA ITA /M60 M60 18 0:45:00 0:21:35

93º 360 Robert Rohregger GER GER /M35 M60 19 0:45:09 0:22:20

94º 450 Martin Kerr IRL IRL /M70 M70 3 0:45:31 0:22:27

95º 389 Ivan Solodovnyk UKR UKR /M60 M60 20 0:45:37 0:23:00

96º 452 Terry O'Hare IRL IRL /M70 M70 4 0:45:44 0:22:36

97º 392 Jaroslav Bambas CZE CZE /M60 M65 10 0:45:45 0:22:52

98º 338 José António Ferreira POR POR /M55 M55 15 0:45:46 0:22:27

99º 397 Tomas Hernandez Perez ESP ESP /M65 M65 11 0:45:46 0:22:31

100º 437 Stanislav Tomanek CZE CZE /M60 M70 5 0:45:53 0:22:48

101º 266 Cesar Martins POR POR /M45 M45 14 0:46:03 0:22:08

102º 216 Pedro Silva POR POR /M35 M35 6 0:46:12 0:21:34

103º 489 Johann - Jakob Etter SUI SUI /M70 M70 6 0:46:15 0:23:13

104º 455 Álvaro Coelho POR POR /M65 M70 7 0:46:26 0:22:54

105º 355 Dave Flitcroft GBR GBR /M60 M60 21 0:46:27 0:22:57

106º 470 Gregori Fuks ISR ISR /M75 M75 2 0:46:28 0:23:14

107º 433 Piccand Gabriel André SUI SUI /M65 M65 12 0:46:36 0:22:50

108º 349 Jaroslav Lestina CZE CZE /M60 M60 22 0:46:59 0:23:01

109º 382 Teodoto Silva POR POR /M60 M60 23 0:47:19 0:22:50

110º 311 Wehrli Bernhard SUI SUI /M50 M50 17 0:47:32 0:23:58
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 5 km Penalties

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

FINAL RESULTS

MEN

111º 386 Achelwilm Klaus Bernhard SUI SUI /M60 M60 24 0:47:35 0:24:20

112º 340 Carlos Reis POR POR /M55 M55 16 0:47:42 0:23:17

113º 458 Hirschi Werner Edwin SUI SUI /M70 M70 8 0:48:04 0:24:14

114º 361 Michael Cornyn IRL IRL /M60 M60 25 0:48:06 0:24:05

115º 358 Alan Roberts GBR GBR /M35 M60 26 0:48:18 0:23:23

116º 451 Matthew Alexander IRL IRL /M70 M70 9 0:48:27 0:23:51

117º 411 Norbert Nikelowski GER GER /M65 M65 13 0:49:01 0:23:47

118º 463 Jose Antonio Torre ESP ESP /M60 M75 3 0:49:41 0:25:01

119º 346 Bruno Castrovinci SUI SUI /M55 M55 17 0:49:44 0:24:04

120º 447 Alan Newman GBR GBR /M70 M70 10 0:49:50 0:24:54

121º 435 Greca Josef SUI SUI /M65 M65 14 0:50:01 0:24:31

122º 440 Jesus Maria Turiso Peña ESP ESP /M70 M70 11 0:50:30 0:24:51

123º 330 Carlo Ciaccia ITA ITA /M55 M55 18 0:51:40 0:25:11

124º 481 Martin Ford GBR GBR /M80 M80 1 0:52:09 0:26:16

125º 462 Ivan Kopecek CZE CZE /M75 M75 4 0:52:40 0:26:15

126º 326 Paolo Sovran ITA ITA /M55 M55 19 0:53:02 0:25:49

127º 446 Des White GBR GBR /M70 M70 12 0:53:14 0:28:05

128º 408 Edward Skinner GBR GBR /M35 M65 15 0:54:17 0:26:25

129º 485 Åke Jonson SWE SWE /M80 M80 2 0:54:20 0:26:44

130º 430 Markus-Franz Jud SUI SUI /M65 M65 16 0:54:24 0:27:18

131º 426 Luciano Jardim POR POR /M65 M65 17 0:54:56 0:26:34

132º 387 Zuber Ralph SUI SUI /M60 M60 27 0:55:34 0:27:19

133º 460 Remy Charles-Henri SUI SUI /M70 M70 13 0:56:54 0:27:24

134º 483 Bernardin Chavaillaz SUI SUI /M80 M80 3 0:57:00 0:26:56

135º 477 Hans Wiedemeier SUI SUI /M75 M75 5 0:57:02 0:28:19

136º 484 Hans Von Gunten SUI SUI /M80 M80 4 0:57:03 0:28:19

137º 448 Andy Murray GBR GBR /M70 M70 14 0:57:06 0:27:46

138º 487 Sablone Gregorio SUI SUI /M80 M85 1 0:59:04 0:29:12

139º 294 Junior Edmondo Basset ITA ITA /M50 M50 18 0:59:29 0:28:20

140º 364 Giorgio Reffo ITA ITA /M60 M60 28 0:59:35 0:29:15

141º 395 Antonio Santos ESP ESP /M65 M65 18 1:00:02 0:30:57

142º 478 José Arias de la Cruz ESP ESP /M60 M80 5 1:00:17 0:30:32

143º 480 Phil Brennan GBR GBR /M80 M80 6 1:01:10 0:29:37

144º 385 René Fuerst SUI SUI /M60 M60 29 1:09:57 0:34:31

145º 475 Bruno Trüssel SUI SUI /M75 M75 6 1:11:20 0:35:38

146º 445 Kevin Dillon GBR GBR /M70 M70 15 1:12:46 0:36:12

147º 345 Nivola Gianpaolo SUI SUI /M55 M55 20 1:13:21 0:35:57

148º 434 Rolf Pfister SUI SUI /M65 M65 19 1:20:04 0:39:04

9999º 210 Zsolt Koszár HUN HUN /M35 M35 DNS
9999º 211 Ram Ratan IND IND /M35 M35 DNS
9999º 215 Edwin Nunes POR POR /M35 M35 DNS
9999º 227 Manuel Fernández García ESP ESP /M40 M40 DNS
9999º 270 Tiago Marques POR POR /M45 M45 DNS
9999º 280 Blas Garcia Moreno ESP ESP /M50 M50 DNS
9999º 288 Brian Douglas GBR GBR /M50 M50 DNS
9999º 331 Joaquim Rebelo POR POR /M55 M55 DNS
9999º 370 Rob van de Graaf NED NED /M60 M60 DNS
9999º 388 Mucteba Apaydin TUR TUR /M60 M60 DNS
9999º 409 Robert Sargent GBR GBR /M65 M65 DNS
9999º 436 Blöchlinger Urs Paul SUI SUI /M65 M65 DNS
9999º 439 Juan Aldanondo ESP ESP /M70 M70 DNS
9999º 442 Rafael Rico ESP ESP /M70 M70 DNS
9999º 476 Fritz Mathys SUI SUI /M75 M75 DNS
9999º 393 Ángel Montes Vázquez ESP ESP /M65 M65 DNF
9999º 396 Ricardo Felipe ESP ESP /M65 M65 DNF
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km

1ª 1ª 6 Andreia Santos POR W35 0:36:56 0:18:08

2ª 3ª 7 Tania Cruz POR W35 0:40:33 0:20:03

3ª 13ª 3 Lisandra Caires POR W35 0:45:35 0:22:10

4ª 18ª 5 Victória Quintã POR W35 0:46:30 0:23:43

5ª 39ª 9 Karyna Prenko UKR W35 0:53:09 0:26:48

 

1ª 2ª 13 Rebecca Luxton GBR W40 0:39:24 0:19:17

2ª 6ª 19 Michele Faria POR W40 0:43:16 0:21:14

3ª 12ª 15 Rebecca Mills GBR W40 0:45:16 0:22:39

4ª 15ª 23 Catarina Palma POR W40 0:45:54 0:23:15

5ª 26ª 26 Viktoriia Lazarieva UKR W40 0:48:37 0:24:10

6ª 31ª 24 Ana Oliveira POR W40 0:49:47 0:24:23

7ª 47ª 25 Romana Hächler SUI W40 0:58:30 0:28:43

 

1ª 8ª 35 Sónia Neves POR W45 0:43:26 0:21:36

2ª 9ª 40 Ana Almeida POR W45 0:44:37 0:22:28

3ª 10ª 30 Christine Dörscher GER W45 0:45:02 0:22:05

4ª 14ª 32 Verena Becker GER W45 0:45:43 0:22:49

5ª 16ª 29 Sonja Deiss GER W45 0:45:56 0:22:28

6ª 46ª 41 Sónia Sequeira POR W45 0:58:18 0:27:51

7ª 49ª 33 Sara Martins POR W45 0:59:00 0:27:59

 

1ª 5ª 45 Rafaela Mengual Mata ESP W50 0:41:55 0:20:47

2ª 11ª 56 Patrícia Matos POR W50 0:45:15 0:22:31

3ª 22ª 61 Manuela Freitas POR W50 0:47:55 0:23:36

4ª 24ª 59 Fernanda Gil POR W50 0:48:34 0:23:53

5ª 25ª 64 Paola Bellapadrona VAT W50 0:48:35 0:23:46

6ª 27ª 51 Ana Letra POR W50 0:49:02 0:23:53

7ª 29ª 53 Patrícia Camacho POR W50 0:49:28 0:24:37

8ª 36ª 58 Nélia Gouveia POR W50 0:51:50 0:25:29

9ª 37ª 54 Sónia Castro POR W50 0:52:08 0:25:56

10ª 38ª 42 Manuela Brzezowsky AUT W50 0:53:04 0:25:37

11ª 43ª 50 Anna Krajewska-Horosz POL W50 0:56:22 0:27:43

12ª 45ª 44 Lenka Mendonça CZE W50 0:58:02 0:28:44

13ª 54ª 52 Nélia Nascimento POR W50 1:02:34 0:30:12

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

WOMEN

W 35

W 45

W 40

W 50
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

WOMEN

 

1ª 7ª 66 Gloria Martin Gonzalez ESP W55 0:43:19 0:21:18

2ª 20ª 75 Sonia Danelon ITA W55 0:47:33 0:23:39

3ª 21ª 72 Ute Krause GER W55 0:47:35 0:23:44

4ª 32ª 81 Zulmira Rodrigues POR W55 0:50:14 0:24:11

5ª 34ª 65 Miriam Stewartová CZE W55 0:50:55 0:24:18

6ª 35ª 84 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine SUI W55 0:51:47 0:24:44

7ª 44ª 85 Lisette Da Costa Areias SUI W55 0:57:40 0:28:17

8ª 48ª 86 Fürst Helena SUI W55 0:58:32 0:28:43

9ª 50ª 78 Cristina Fernandes POR W55 0:59:25 0:29:41

10ª 59ª 87 Silvia Von Gunten SUI W55 1:35:11 0:45:26

 

1ª 4ª 102 Graça Costa POR W60 0:41:36 0:20:45

2ª 17ª 96 Cathy Flitcroft GBR W60 0:46:17 0:22:51

3ª 28ª 90 Angeles Gris Maroto ESP W60 0:49:16 0:24:23

4ª 30ª 107 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina SUI W60 0:49:31 0:24:19

5ª 40ª 100 Helena Mourão POR W60 0:54:09 0:26:28

6ª 51ª 104 Lips-Wirz Susanne SUI W60 1:00:05 0:29:43

7ª 53ª 89 Hana Budinska CZE W60 1:02:01 0:30:30

8ª 55ª 109 Donatella Cuomo VAT W60 1:02:59 0:30:49

9ª 56ª 95 Wendy Doxey GBR W60 1:07:05 0:33:29

 

1ª 19ª 113 Catherine Augustyniak FRA W65 0:47:03 0:22:32

2ª 23ª 112 Martine Bediee FRA W65 0:48:11 0:23:22

3ª 41ª 115 Alison White GBR W65 0:54:29 0:27:44

4ª 57ª 111 Estebana Esparza Egea ESP W65 1:16:50 0:36:22

 

1ª 33ª 131 Odilia Mathys SUI W70 0:50:20 0:25:03

2ª 42ª 124 Ros Tabor GBR W70 0:55:00 0:27:31

3ª 52ª 125 Monika Bonin GER W70 1:00:43 0:29:44

 

1ª 58ª 134 Inta. Liepa. LAT W75 1:32:37 0:42:31

x

W 75

W 55

W 60

W 65

W 70

Printed: 
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km

1ª 3ª 209 Jens Ziganke GER M35 0:32:32 0:16:09

2ª 9ª 208 Christian Muth GER M35 0:33:26 0:16:33

3ª 15ª 214 Hélder Pires POR M35 0:33:46 0:16:33

4ª 21ª 202 Jose Anievas Corbacho ESP M35 0:34:48 0:17:02

5ª 74ª 207 Mark Jones GBR M35 0:42:16 0:20:41

6ª 102ª 216 Pedro Silva POR M35 0:46:12 0:21:34

 

1ª 1ª 223 Sergio Salinero Miguel ESP M40 0:32:11 0:16:08

2ª 4ª 245 Carlos Tiago POR M40 0:32:35 0:16:08

3ª 6ª 243 Tiago Aires POR M40 0:32:59 0:16:17

4ª 7ª 244 Antônio Castro POR M40 0:33:04 0:16:18

5ª 13ª 233 Michael Lang GER M40 0:33:30 0:16:41

6ª 14ª 230 Marco Neumann GER M40 0:33:41 0:16:19

7ª 18ª 231 Marco Benz GER M40 0:34:11 0:16:42

8ª 28ª 246 Agostinho Figueiredo POR M40 0:36:23 0:17:42

9ª 29ª 232 Bjoern Illing GER M40 0:36:26 0:17:34

10ª 33ª 224 Bernardo Quiroga ESP M40 0:36:39 0:18:01

11ª 52ª 219 Václav Krmaš CZE M40 0:38:45 0:19:24

12ª 53ª 220 Jan Havelka CZE M40 0:38:58 0:19:05

13ª 55ª 221 Pedro Pablo Urdiales ESP M40 0:39:31 0:19:29

14ª 91ª 249 Riccardo Staroccia VAT M40 0:44:48 0:22:15

 

1ª 5ª 269 Edgar Matias POR M45 0:32:53 0:16:08

2ª 12ª 256 Javier Diaz Carretero ESP M45 0:33:28 0:16:32

3ª 16ª 257 Jesus Fernández Soengas ESP M45 0:33:51 0:16:43

4ª 17ª 271 Luis Brito POR M45 0:33:59 0:16:37

5ª 19ª 272 Luis Rações POR M45 0:34:32 0:16:42

6ª 27ª 250 Jiri Marek CZE M45 0:35:59 0:17:46

7ª 30ª 263 Sebastien Sapei FRA M45 0:36:34 0:18:10

8ª 37ª 252 Jiri Brychta CZE M45 0:37:24 0:18:24

9ª 38ª 251 Antonín Malátek CZE M45 0:37:26 0:18:25

10ª 46ª 268 Nelson Fonseca POR M45 0:38:00 0:18:21

11ª 47ª 488 Lourenço Barcelos POR M45 0:38:02 0:18:43

12ª 49ª 262 Stéphane Joseph FRA M45 0:38:25 0:18:54

13ª 65ª 261 Marc Pereira FRA M45 0:40:51 0:19:58

14ª 101ª 266 Cesar Martins POR M45 0:46:03 0:22:08

 

M 50

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

MEN

M 35

M 40

M 45

Printed: 
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

MEN

1ª 2ª 309 Davide Figueiredo POR M50 0:32:14 0:16:08

2ª 8ª 278 Laust Bengtsen DEN M50 0:33:24 0:16:32

3ª 11ª 284 Oscar F. Santamaría ESP M50 0:33:28 0:17:02

4ª 20ª 286 Víctor Peña Martinez ESP M50 0:34:47 0:17:02

5ª 23ª 302 Alvaro Soares POR M50 0:35:07 0:17:09

6ª 24ª 283 Jesus P. Egea Forcadell ESP M50 0:35:21 0:17:32

7ª 25ª 276 Didier Braet BEL M50 0:35:32 0:17:20

8ª 42ª 292 Paul Blaney IRL M50 0:37:34 0:18:33

9ª 54ª 277 Ondřej Čáp CZE M50 0:39:03 0:19:24

10ª 59ª 290 Matthias Wilshusen GER M50 0:40:21 0:19:55

11ª 70ª 295 Michele Grotto ITA M50 0:41:47 0:19:59

12ª 71ª 291 Heiko Wilmes GER M50 0:41:51 0:20:33

13ª 73ª 304 João Camacho POR M50 0:42:11 0:20:49

14ª 77ª 298 Adérito Gouveia POR M50 0:43:07 0:21:28

15ª 84ª 303 António Mendonça POR M50 0:43:54 0:21:19

16ª 87ª 308 Emanuel Fernandes POR M50 0:44:20 0:21:45

17ª 110ª 311 Wehrli Bernhard SUI M50 0:47:32 0:23:58

18ª 139ª 294 Junior Edmondo Basset ITA M50 0:59:29 0:28:20

 

1ª 10ª 339 Joaquim Figueiredo POR M55 0:33:27 0:16:33

2ª 22ª 335 Manuel Barros POR M55 0:35:04 0:17:13

3ª 26ª 323 Juan F. Ruiz Espinosa ESP M55 0:35:56 0:17:32

4ª 34ª 332 Antonio Monteiro POR M55 0:36:45 0:18:02

5ª 36ª 343 Isidor Christen SUI M55 0:37:17 0:18:30

6ª 39ª 321 Angel Lebrero Suárez ESP M55 0:37:27 0:18:08

7ª 43ª 320 Bernardo Ortiz Fernandez ESP M55 0:37:35 0:18:34

8ª 44ª 347 Fritz Leibundgut SUI M55 0:37:48 0:18:20

9ª 50ª 334 Adelino Camacho POR M55 0:38:28 0:18:54

10ª 66ª 344 Marco Oberti SUI M55 0:41:07 0:20:11

11ª 67ª 329 Roberto Esposto ITA M55 0:41:14 0:20:22

12ª 68ª 325 Peter Niedermeier GER M55 0:41:40 0:20:29

13ª 72ª 328 Lucio De Eccher ITA M55 0:42:00 0:20:47

14ª 80ª 342 Hugo Fernandes POR M55 0:43:20 0:21:36

15ª 98ª 338 José António Ferreira POR M55 0:45:46 0:22:27

16ª 112ª 340 Carlos Reis POR M55 0:47:42 0:23:17

17ª 119ª 346 Bruno Castrovinci SUI M55 0:49:44 0:24:04

18ª 123ª 330 Carlo Ciaccia ITA M55 0:51:40 0:25:11

19ª 126ª 326 Paolo Sovran ITA M55 0:53:02 0:25:49

20ª 147ª 345 Nivola Gianpaolo SUI M55 1:13:21 0:35:57

 

1ª 31ª 381 Américo Pereira POR M60 0:36:35 0:17:57

2ª 32ª 351 Jari Hakola FIN M60 0:36:37 0:18:08

3ª 35ª 377 Joaquim Lopes POR M60 0:36:56 0:18:09

4ª 40ª 373 Fernando Figueiredo POR M60 0:37:30 0:18:10

M 55

M 60

Printed: 
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

MEN

5ª 41ª 362 Paul Cowhie IRL M60 0:37:33 0:18:09

6ª 48ª 378 Mário Silva POR M60 0:38:23 0:18:42

7ª 51ª 366 Luigi Vagnoli ITA M60 0:38:42 0:19:04

8ª 56ª 374 Vitor Figueiredo POR M60 0:39:53 0:19:39

9ª 57ª 350 Fernando Borrajo Del Río ESP M60 0:39:58 0:19:46

10ª 58ª 383 Jorge Santos POR M60 0:39:59 0:19:13

11ª 60ª 365 Franco Torresani ITA M60 0:40:29 0:20:06

12ª 62ª 369 Stefano Bianconi ITA M60 0:40:45 0:20:12

13ª 64ª 363 Thomas O'Connor IRL M60 0:40:51 0:19:56

14ª 69ª 359 Andy Colling GBR M60 0:41:43 0:20:24

15ª 79ª 357 Trevor Rayner GBR M60 0:43:20 0:21:24

16ª 82ª 356 Steven Doxey GBR M60 0:43:34 0:21:42

17ª 88ª 368 Roberto Melappioni ITA M60 0:44:23 0:22:04

18ª 92ª 367 Roberto Moretti ITA M60 0:45:00 0:21:35

19ª 93ª 360 Robert Rohregger GER M60 0:45:09 0:22:20

20ª 95ª 389 Ivan Solodovnyk UKR M60 0:45:37 0:23:00

21ª 105ª 355 Dave Flitcroft GBR M60 0:46:27 0:22:57

22ª 108ª 349 Jaroslav Lestina CZE M60 0:46:59 0:23:01

23ª 109ª 382 Teodoto Silva POR M60 0:47:19 0:22:50

24ª 111ª 386 Achelwilm Klaus Bernhard SUI M60 0:47:35 0:24:20

25ª 114ª 361 Michael Cornyn IRL M60 0:48:06 0:24:05

26ª 115ª 358 Alan Roberts GBR M60 0:48:18 0:23:23

27ª 132ª 387 Zuber Ralph SUI M60 0:55:34 0:27:19

28ª 140ª 364 Giorgio Reffo ITA M60 0:59:35 0:29:15

29ª 144ª 385 René Fuerst SUI M60 1:09:57 0:34:31

 

1ª 45ª 398 Hervé De La Giclais FRA M65 0:37:58 0:18:34

2ª 61ª 429 Stephen Dunlop SUI M65 0:40:34 0:20:07

3ª 63ª 431 Wäfler Ueli SUI M65 0:40:50 0:20:22

4ª 75ª 391 Günther Samitz AUT M65 0:42:20 0:21:08

5ª 76ª 410 Phillip Quibell GBR M65 0:43:04 0:20:53

6ª 78ª 425 Joao Afonso POR M65 0:43:11 0:21:07

7ª 85ª 432 Karl Beeler SUI M65 0:44:08 0:21:46

8ª 86ª 405 Colin Oxlade GBR M65 0:44:11 0:21:43

9ª 89ª 394 Juan Carlos Gonzalez ESP M65 0:44:31 0:22:00

10ª 97ª 392 Jaroslav Bambas CZE M65 0:45:45 0:22:52

11ª 99ª 397 Tomas Hernandez Perez ESP M65 0:45:46 0:22:31

12ª 107ª 433 Piccand Gabriel André SUI M65 0:46:36 0:22:50

13ª 117ª 411 Norbert Nikelowski GER M65 0:49:01 0:23:47

14ª 121ª 435 Greca Josef SUI M65 0:50:01 0:24:31

15ª 128ª 408 Edward Skinner GBR M65 0:54:17 0:26:25

16ª 130ª 430 Markus-Franz Jud SUI M65 0:54:24 0:27:18

17ª 131ª 426 Luciano Jardim POR M65 0:54:56 0:26:34

18ª 141ª 395 Antonio Santos ESP M65 1:00:02 0:30:57

19ª 148ª 434 Rolf Pfister SUI M65 1:20:04 0:39:04

M 65

Printed: 
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 5 km

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

MEN

 

1ª 83ª 441 Luis Fernández Suárez ESP M70 0:43:37 0:21:16

2ª 90ª 459 Terreaux Bernard Elie SUI M70 0:44:44 0:22:37

3ª 94ª 450 Martin Kerr IRL M70 0:45:31 0:22:27

4ª 96ª 452 Terry O'Hare IRL M70 0:45:44 0:22:36

5ª 100ª 437 Stanislav Tomanek CZE M70 0:45:53 0:22:48

6ª 103ª 489 Johann - Jakob Etter SUI M70 0:46:15 0:23:13

7ª 104ª 455 Álvaro Coelho POR M70 0:46:26 0:22:54

8ª 113ª 458 Hirschi Werner Edwin SUI M70 0:48:04 0:24:14

9ª 116ª 451 Matthew Alexander IRL M70 0:48:27 0:23:51

10ª 120ª 447 Alan Newman GBR M70 0:49:50 0:24:54

11ª 122ª 440 Jesus Maria Turiso Peña ESP M70 0:50:30 0:24:51

12ª 127ª 446 Des White GBR M70 0:53:14 0:28:05

13ª 133ª 460 Remy Charles-Henri SUI M70 0:56:54 0:27:24

14ª 137ª 448 Andy Murray GBR M70 0:57:06 0:27:46

15ª 146ª 445 Kevin Dillon GBR M70 1:12:46 0:36:12

 

1ª 81ª 471 Araldo Viroli ITA M75 0:43:22 0:21:36

2ª 106ª 470 Gregori Fuks ISR M75 0:46:28 0:23:14

3ª 118ª 463 Jose Antonio Torre ESP M75 0:49:41 0:25:01

4ª 125ª 462 Ivan Kopecek CZE M75 0:52:40 0:26:15

5ª 135ª 477 Hans Wiedemeier SUI M75 0:57:02 0:28:19

6ª 145ª 475 Bruno Trüssel SUI M75 1:11:20 0:35:38

 

1ª 124ª 481 Martin Ford GBR M80 0:52:09 0:26:16

2ª 129ª 485 Åke Jonson SWE M80 0:54:20 0:26:44

3ª 134ª 483 Bernardin Chavaillaz SUI M80 0:57:00 0:26:56

4ª 136ª 484 Hans Von Gunten SUI M80 0:57:03 0:28:19

5ª 142ª 478 José Arias de la Cruz ESP M80 1:00:17 0:30:32

6ª 143ª 480 Phil Brennan GBR M80 1:01:10 0:29:37

 

1ª 138ª 487 Sablone Gregorio SUI M85 0:59:04 0:29:12

x

M 85

M 70

M 75

M 80
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º POR 2:03:04 Andreia Santos W35 0:36:56 Tania Cruz W35 0:40:33 Lisandra Caires W35 0:45:35

x

1º POR 2:18:57 Michele Faria W40 0:43:16 Catarina Palma W40 0:45:54 Ana Oliveira W40 0:49:47

2º GBR 2:19:40 Rebecca Luxton W40 0:39:24 Rebecca Mills W40 0:45:16 Ros Tabor W70 0:55:00

x

1º GER 2:16:41 Christine Dörscher W45 0:45:02 Verena Becker W45 0:45:43 Sonja Deiss W45 0:45:56

2º POR 2:26:21 Sónia Neves W45 0:43:26 Ana Almeida W45 0:44:37 Sónia Sequeira W45 0:58:18

x

1º ESP 2:14:30 Rafaela Mengual Mata W50 0:41:55 Gloria Martin Gonzalez W55 0:43:19 Angeles Gris Maroto W60 0:49:16

2º POR 2:21:44 Patrícia Matos W50 0:45:15 Manuela Freitas W50 0:47:55 Fernanda Gil W50 0:48:34

3º CZE 2:50:58 Miriam Stewartová W55 0:50:55 Lenka Mendonça W50 0:58:02 Hana Budinska W60 1:02:01

x

1º SUI 2:47:59 Vouilloz Anne-Catherine W55 0:51:47 Lisette Da Costa Areias W55 0:57:40 Fürst Helena W55 0:58:32

x

1º SUI 2:39:56 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina W60 0:49:31 Odilia Mathys W70 0:50:20 Lips-Wirz Susanne W60 1:00:05

2º GBR 2:47:51 Cathy Flitcroft W60 0:46:17 Alison White W65 0:54:29 Wendy Doxey W60 1:07:05

RESULTS

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

BY TEAM

WOMEN - 35

WOMEN - 40

WOMEN - 45

WOMEN - 50

WOMEN - 55

WOMEN - 60
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º ESP 1:42:07 Javier Diaz Carretero M45 0:33:28 Jesus Fernández Soengas M45 0:33:51 Jose Anievas Corbacho M35 0:34:48

2º GER 1:51:07 Jens Ziganke M35 0:32:32 Christian Muth M35 0:33:26 Robert Rohregger M60 0:45:09

3º GBR 2:24:51 Mark Jones M35 0:42:16 Alan Roberts M60 0:48:18 Edward Skinner M65 0:54:17

x

1º POR 1:38:38 Carlos Tiago M40 0:32:35 Tiago Aires M40 0:32:59 Antônio Castro M40 0:33:04

2º GER 1:41:22 Michael Lang M40 0:33:30 Marco Neumann M40 0:33:41 Marco Benz M40 0:34:11

3º ESP 1:48:21 Sergio Salinero Miguel M40 0:32:11 Bernardo Quiroga M40 0:36:39 Pedro Pablo Urdiales M40 0:39:31

4º CZE 1:56:46 Václav Krmaš M40 0:38:45 Jan Havelka M40 0:38:58 Ondřej Čáp M50 0:39:03

x

1º POR 1:41:24 Edgar Matias M45 0:32:53 Luis Brito M45 0:33:59 Luis Rações M45 0:34:32

2º CZE 1:50:49 Jiri Marek M45 0:35:59 Jiri Brychta M45 0:37:24 Antonín Malátek M45 0:37:26

3º FRA 1:55:50 Sebastien Sapei M45 0:36:34 Stéphane Joseph M45 0:38:25 Marc Pereira M45 0:40:51

x

1º ESP 1:43:36 Oscar F. Santamaría M50 0:33:28 Víctor Peña Martinez M50 0:34:47 Jesus P. Egea Forcadell M50 0:35:21

2º POR 1:49:32 Davide Figueiredo M50 0:32:14 Alvaro Soares M50 0:35:07 João Camacho M50 0:42:11

3º GER 2:03:52 Matthias Wilshusen M50 0:40:21 Peter Niedermeier M55 0:41:40 Heiko Wilmes M50 0:41:51

4º ITA 2:24:38 Michele Grotto M50 0:41:47 Araldo Viroli M75 0:43:22 Junior Edmondo Basset M50 0:59:29

x

1º POR 1:45:16 Joaquim Figueiredo M55 0:33:27 Manuel Barros M55 0:35:04 Antonio Monteiro M55 0:36:45

2º ESP 1:50:58 Juan F. Ruiz Espinosa M55 0:35:56 Angel Lebrero Suárez M55 0:37:27 Bernardo Ortiz Fernandez M55 0:37:35

3º SUI 1:56:12 Isidor Christen M55 0:37:17 Fritz Leibundgut M55 0:37:48 Marco Oberti M55 0:41:07

4º ITA 2:14:54 Roberto Esposto M55 0:41:14 Lucio De Eccher M55 0:42:00 Carlo Ciaccia M55 0:51:40

x

1º POR 1:51:01 Américo Pereira M60 0:36:35 Joaquim Lopes M60 0:36:56 Fernando Figueiredo M60 0:37:30

2º ITA 1:59:56 Luigi Vagnoli M60 0:38:42 Franco Torresani M60 0:40:29 Stefano Bianconi M60 0:40:45

3º IRL 2:06:30 Paul Cowhie M60 0:37:33 Thomas O'Connor M60 0:40:51 Michael Cornyn M60 0:48:06

4º GBR 2:08:37 Andy Colling M60 0:41:43 Trevor Rayner M60 0:43:20 Steven Doxey M60 0:43:34

5º CZE 2:18:37 Jaroslav Bambas M65 0:45:45 Stanislav Tomanek M70 0:45:53 Jaroslav Lestina M60 0:46:59

6º ESP 2:29:56 Fernando Borrajo Del Río M60 0:39:58 Jose Antonio Torre M75 0:49:41 José Arias de la Cruz M80 1:00:17

7º SUI 2:53:06 Achelwilm Klaus Bernhard M60 0:47:35 Zuber Ralph M60 0:55:34 René Fuerst M60 1:09:57

x

1º SUI 2:05:32 Stephen Dunlop M65 0:40:34 Wäfler Ueli M65 0:40:50 Karl Beeler M65 0:44:08

2º POR 2:24:33 Joao Afonso M65 0:43:11 Álvaro Coelho M70 0:46:26 Luciano Jardim M65 0:54:56

RESULTS

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

BY TEAM

MEN - 35

MEN - 40

MEN - 45

MEN - 50

MEN - 55

MEN - 60

MEN - 65
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

RESULTS

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h

BY TEAM

3º ESP 2:30:19 Juan Carlos Gonzalez M65 0:44:31 Tomas Hernandez Perez M65 0:45:46 Antonio Santos M65 1:00:02

x

1º SUI 2:19:03 Terreaux Bernard Elie M70 0:44:44 Johann - Jakob Etter M70 0:46:15 Hirschi Werner Edwin M70 0:48:04

2º IRL 2:19:42 Martin Kerr M70 0:45:31 Terry O'Hare M70 0:45:44 Matthew Alexander M70 0:48:27

3º GBR 2:40:10 Alan Newman M70 0:49:50 Des White M70 0:53:14 Andy Murray M70 0:57:06

x

1º SUI 2:53:07 Bernardin Chavaillaz M80 0:57:00 Hans Von Gunten M80 0:57:03 Sablone Gregorio M85 0:59:04

MEN - 80

MEN - 70

Printed: 
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

AUT Austria 1 1 2 35 5 9 14

BEL Belgium 1 1 40 9 15 24

CZE Czech Republic 3 10 13 45 8 15 23

DEN Denmark 1 1 50 14 20 34

ESP Spain 4 26 30 55 11 21 32

FIN Finland 1 1 60 11 31 42

FRA France 2 4 6 65 4 23 27

GBR Great Britain & Northern Ireland 8 17 25 70 3 17 20

GER Germany 5 11 16 75 1 7 8

HUN Hungary 1 1 80 1 6 7

IND India 1 1 85 1 1

IRL Ireland 7 7 90

ISR Israel 1 1 95

ITA Italy 1 13 14 100

LAT Latvia 1 1

NED Netherlands 1 1 Total 67 165 232

POL Poland 3 3

POR Portugal 25 38 63

SUI Switzerland 9 27 36

SWE Sweden 1 1 DNS did not start

TUR Turkey 1 1 DNF ndid not finish

UKR Ukraine 3 1 4 DQ disqualified

VAT Vatican 2 1 3

Label

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group

PARTICIPANTS

10 km road race
Porto Santo, 17 May 2024 - 9:00h
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